
St. Albert Rotary Music Festival  

2024 Festival at a Glance (as of March 10)  

PLEASE NOTE: MINOR CHANGES MAY STILL BE REQUIRED 

 
FIRST WEEK 

Session Monday, April 1 Tuesday, April 2 Wednesday, April 3 Thursday, April 4 Friday, April 5 Saturday, April 6 

AM EASTER MONDAY SA Senior Piano 
 

SA Senior Piano 
 

SA Senior Piano 
Lutheran Strings 

SA Composition 
SA Senior Piano 
Lutheran Strings 

 

PM SA Senior Piano SA Senior Piano 
 

SA Senior Piano 
Lutheran Strings 

SA Senior Piano 
Lutheran Strings 

 

EVE SA Family Music 
SA Senior Piano 

SA Fiddle 
 

SA Senior Piano 
SA Lyle Moore 

  

 

SECOND WEEK 

Session Monday, April 8 Tuesday, April 9 Wednesday, April 10 Thursday, April 11 Friday, April 12 Saturday, April 13 

AM Arden Band  
SA Vocal (Contemp.) 

 

Arden Band  
United Choral HS/JH  
SA Vocal (Classical) 
 

Arden Band  
United Choral K-3  
 

Arden Band  
United Choral 4-6 
SA Junior Piano 

United Choral  
SA Junior Piano 

SA Prep Piano 
 

PM Arden Band  
SA Vocal (Contemp.) 

Arden Band  
United Choral HS/JH  
United Friend 
Musical Theatre 
Production Group 
SA Vocal (Classical) 

Arden Band  
United Choral K-3  
United Friend 
Musical Theatre  
SA Junior Piano  
 

Arden Band  
United Choral 4-6 
SA Junior Piano 

United Choral  
SA Junior Piano 

SA Prep Piano 

EVE sssssssssssssssssssssssss United Friend 
Musical Theatre  
United 
Community Band 

United Community 
Choral  
United Friend 
Musical Theatre  

SA Junior Piano  
 

  

 

LEGEND 

SA – Salvation Army Community Centre, 165 Liberton Dr.      Lutheran - St. Alberta Lutheran Evangelical Church, 11 Glenview Cresc.     

Arden – Arden Theatre, 5 St. Anne St    United/Friend - St. Albert United Church, 20 Green Grove Dr. 

RW - Red Willow Community Church, 15 Corriveau Ave. 


